[

; A L S 1 s 0 v BN R ) "
9Y-CURRENT F-150 BOX BOARD e

8END

: @ =5
INSIAULANION ~ QTY. DESCRIPTION oY, DESIRPhOM
PARTS LIS RUNNENG BOARD | ORVER & 1| PASSENGER 5/18° QUP WUT

STONE GUARD 1 LEFT & 1 AIGHT $/16%x 3/4° BOLY

3/8°x1 SEAF TAPAING SCREW 5/18-18 HEX WASHER HEAD NUT
f14x)/4° SEET METAL SCREW FLAT GRAOCET. FL74
1/4x3/8° SOUARE MEAD SCREW AT BRAOCET. FLY3 Daf
1/4-20 HEX NUT
END CAP 1 LEFT & 1 RIGHT

HORIZONTAL BRACKET, SUPPORY, 3121
14 X 3/4 TEX SCREW |3

-2 200 - -
NNNNE SN

FASTEN REAR STONE CuUARD
T0 BOARDS WiITH 3/8° Seuf
TAPPING BOLT. BEND STONE
CUARD BY HAND AND KNEE
0 AT THE WHEEL WELL

BRADKEY ASSEMBLY maw’mm .
ASSEMBLE WITH 5/16° BOLTS THE END OF COSSBUCE
SUDE MUT CUP INTO END OF CROSS

BRAOET ASSEMBLY MOUNT TO BED
ASSEMELE WITH S/16° BOLTS AND NUT
CUP AND {14 SELF ORRLING SCREW
BED [ o——
8 A
P\ FRAME
! ¢
| Q @
: WITH BOARD LEVEL TNIGHTEN REPEAT FOR OTHER SI0E
& & AL LOOSE BOLTS
uamnmamnsmar@ I

Choose reliable running boards offered on our website.


https://www.carid.com/owens/
https://www.carid.com/running-boards.html

